
Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri
MMEM DEPT

MEETING
MECH/A 140-01 MECH/MECA/AMAR 440 MECH/MECA/AMAR 440 MECH/MECA/AMAR 440

Projects Meeting - Coates Projects

MECH/A 140-02 MECH/MECA/AMAR 440

Projects

MECH/MECA/AMAR 440 MECH/A 140-03 MECH/MECA/AMAR 440 MECH/A 140-04
Meeting - O'Connor Projects

MECH/MECA/AMAR 440

Meeting - Mione

MECH 340-02 MECH/A 140-05 MECH 340-03 MECH/A 140-06 MECH/MECA/AMAR 440

Meeting - Silveira

MECH/MECA/AMAR 440 MECH/MECA/AMAR 440

Meeting - O'Connor Meeting - Coates

MECH/MECA/AMAR 440

Meeting - Ahmadi

MECH/MECA/AMAR 440

MECH/MECA/AMAR 440 Meeting - Ahmadi

Meeting - Ahmadi

9-9:50

4-4:50

5-5:50

6-6:50

7-7:50

11-11:50

8-8:50

1-1:50

2-2:50

10-10:50

Fall 2023

8-8:50

9-9:50

3-3:50

12-12:50

O'Connell 436
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